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X-H-EB (24%)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REm | B | AN | | FEME| B | A% | | FEE | B
76.9 1 1 64.7 79 5 59.4 252 5 54.4 542 5 49 .4 963 10 44. 4 1339 6
73.8 2 1 64.6 84 2 59.3 257 3 54.3 547 5 49 .3 973 8 44.3 1345 5
73.17 3 1 64.5 86 1 59.2 260 5 54.2 5562 14 49.2 981 10 44.2 13560 6
73.6 4 1 64.4 87 4 59.1 265 2 54.1 666 6 49 .1 991 9 44 .1 13566 4
72.8 5 1 64.2 91 3 59.0 267 7 54.0 572 5 49.0 1000 9 44.0 1360 4
72.5 6 1 64.1 94 6 58.9 274 3 53.9 5717 11 48.9 1009 1 43.9 1374 6
72. 4 7 2 64. 0 100 1 58.8 2717 3 53.8 588 6 48.8 1016 11 43.8 1380 6
72.0 9 1 63.9 101 2 58.7 280 1 53.7 594 1 48 .17 1027 3 43.7 1386 5
71.9 10 1 63.8 103 3 58.6 281 10 53.6 601 8 48. 6 1030 5 43. 6 1391 1
71.8 11 1 63.6 106 2 58.5 291 5 53.56 609 6 48.5 1035 5 43.5 1398 7
71.1 12 1 63.5 108 2 58.4 296 8 53. 4 615 15 48 . 4 1040 4 43. 4 1405 5
70.9 13 1 63. 4 110 2 58.3 304 6 53.3 630 9 48.3 1044 13 43.3 1410 7
70.0 14 1 63.3 112 2 58.2 310 9 53.2 639 11 48 .2 1067 13 43.2 1417 5
69.7 15 1 63.2 114 1 58.1 319 7 53.1 650 5 48 .1 1070 3 43 .1 1422 3
69.2 16 2 63. 1 115 2 58.0 326 3 53.0 655 7 48.0 1073 6 43.0 1425 7
69.1 18 1 63.0 117 2 57.9 329 6 52.9 662 6 47.9 1079 9 42.9 1432 4
69.0 19 2 62.9 119 1 57.8 335 8 52.8 668 9 47.8 1088 11 42.8 1436 3
68.8 21 1 62.8 120 5 57.7 343 7 52.17 677 10 47.17 1099 5 42.7 1439 1
68.7 22 1 62.7 125 3 57.6 350 8 52.6 687 4 47.6 1104 1 42.6 1446 6
68.5 23 1 62.6 128 3 57.5 3568 2 52.5 691 8 47.5 1111 11 42.5 1452 0
68. 4 24 2 62.5 131 4 57.4 360 6 52. 4 699 10 47. 4 1122 9 42. 4 1462 4
68.3 26 1 62. 4 135 3 57.3 366 8 52.3 709 11 47.3 1131 7 42.3 1466 8
68.2 217 3 62.3 138 4 57.2 374 6 52.2 720 5 47.2 1138 10 42.2 1474 2
68. 1 30 1 62.2 142 3 57.1 380 4 52.1 725 10 47 .1 1148 7 42.1 1476 6
68.0 31 1 62.1 145 3 57.0 384 4 52.0 735 8 47.0 11565 7 42.0 1482 1
67.9 32 1 62.0 148 4 56.9 388 7 51.9 743 8 46.9 1162 13 41.9 1483 5
67.8 33 1 61.9 152 4 56.8 395 6 51.8 751 8 46.8 1175 9 41.8 1488 2
67.6 34 1 61.8 156 3 56.7 401 8 51.7 759 4 46. 7 1184 10 41.7 1490 1
67. 4 35 1 61.7 159 6 56.6 409 6 51.6 763 1 46. 6 1194 5 41.6 1491 6
67.2 36 1 61.6 165 4 56.5 415 8 51.5 770 5 46.5 1199 5 41.5 1497 4
67.0 37 1 61.5 169 4 56.4 423 5 51.4 775 4 46. 4 1204 8 41. 4 1501 8
66.9 38 1 61.4 173 2 56.3 428 6 51.3 779 11 46.3 1212 4 41.3 1509 4
66.7 39 3 61.3 175 2 56.2 434 9 51.2 790 7 46.2 1216 8 41.2 1513 4
66. 6 42 2 61.2 177 4 56.1 443 6 51.1 797 9 46 .1 1224 6 41.1 1517 4
66.5 44 1 61.1 181 3 56.0 449 7 51.0 806 7 46.0 1230 12 41.0 15621 5
66. 4 45 1 61.0 184 7 55.9 456 8 50.9 813 8 45.9 1242 11 40.9 15626 1
66.3 46 2 60.9 191 7 55.8 464 6 50.8 821 1 45.8 12563 1 40. 8 15627 3
66. 2 48 2 60.8 198 4 55.7 470 11 50.7 828 13 45. 7 1260 4 40.7 15630 6
66. 1 50 2 60.7 202 3 55.6 481 7 50.6 841 13 45. 6 1264 7 40.6 15636 6
66.0 52 2 60.6 205 3 55.5 488 2 50.5 854 7 45.5 1271 4 40.5 1542 1
65.9 54 2 60.5 208 6 55.4 490 4 50.4 861 5 45. 4 1275 8 40. 4 1549 5
65.8 56 3 60. 4 214 8 55.3 494 10 50.3 866 12 45.3 1283 9 40.3 15564 2
65.7 59 2 60.3 222 3 55.2 504 2 50.2 878 7 45.2 1292 3 40.2 156566 1
65. 4 61 3 60.1 225 2 55. 1 506 5 50.1 885 12 45 .1 1295 5 40.1 16567 4
65.3 64 3 60.0 2217 4 55.0 511 5 50.0 897 9 45.0 1300 4 40.0 1561 5
65.2 67 3 59.9 231 4 54.9 516 9 49.9 906 14 44.9 1304 8 39.9 1566 3
65. 1 70 4 59.8 235 4 54.8 525 1 49.8 920 9 44.8 1312 6 39.8 1569 4
65.0 74 1 59.7 239 1 54.7 526 7 49.7 929 11 44.7 1318 1 39.7 1573 6
64.9 75 2 59. 6 240 5 54.6 533 5 49.6 940 10 44.6 13256 4 39.6 1579 5
64.8 17 2 59.5 245 1 54.5 538 4 49.5 950 13 44.5 1329 10 39.56 1584 4




X-H-EB (24%)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A%
39. 4 1588 3 33.9 1718 1
39.3 1591 1 33.8 1719 1
39.1 15692 3 33.6 1720 1
39.0 15695 5 33.56 1721 1
38.9 1600 3 33.3 1722 2
38.8 1603 1 33.2 1724 1
38.7 1604 4 33.1 1725 1
38.6 1608 2 33.0 1726 1
38.56 1610 2 32.9 1727 1
38. 4 1612 2 32.8 1728 1
38.3 1614 1 32.7 1729 1
38.2 1615 2 32.6 1730 1
38.1 1617 2 32.0 1731 1
38.0 1619 1 31.9 1732 1
37.9 1620 2 31.8 1733 2
37.8 1622 2 31.6 1735 1
37.17 1624 3 31.0 1736 1
37.6 1627 7 30.6 1737 2
37.5 1634 3 30.5 1739 2
37. 4 1637 5 30.0 1741 1
37.3 1642 6 27.8 1742 1
37.2 1648 4
37.1 16562 2
37.0 1654 3
36.9 16567 2
36.8 16569 1
36.7 1660 1
36. 6 1661 2
36.5 1663 6
36. 4 1669 2
36.3 1671 3
36.2 1674 4
36. 1 1678 1
36.0 1679 4
356.9 1683 1
35. 8 1684 4
35.7 1688 4
35. 6 1692 4
35.56 1696 1
35. 4 1697 1
35.2 1698 1
35. 1 1699 4
35.0 1703 1
34.8 1704 2
34.7 1706 1
34.6 1707 2
34.5 1709 3
34.4 1
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